Promedio del 22 al 28 septiembre del 2025

Consumo 50 It $ 1,190.53 $ 1,295.70 $ 1,303.11
Promedio S 23.81 $ 2591 $ 26.06

Grupo Informativo

Estado Localidad Magna sep Premium sep Diesel sep

Jalisco Acatic $ 2399 S 26.58 S 26.36
Jalisco Acatlan de Juarez S 2399 $ 26.48 S 26.39
Jalisco Ahualulco de Mercado $ 2394 S 2633 S 25.90
Jalisco Amatitan $ 2399 $ 2644 S 26.16
Jalisco Ameca S 24.00 $ 2524 S 26.46
Jalisco Andrés Figueroa S 2339 $ 2539 $ 24.99
Jalisco Arandas $ 2381 S 25.18 S 25.59
Jalisco Atemajac de Brizuela S 23.09 $ 2478 S 24.19
Jalisco Atengo $ 2400 S 27.13 S 26.95
Jalisco Atenguillo S 24.00 $ 2715 S 26.87
Jalisco Atotonilco el Alto $ 2364 S 26.17 S 25.85
Jalisco Autlan de Navarro S 2398 S 26.86 S 27.11
Jalisco Ayotldn $ 2384 S 2555 S 25.92
Jalisco Ayutla $ 24.00 $ 26.90 S 26.80
Jalisco Bolafios $ 24.00 $ 26.70 S 27.49
Jalisco Cabo Corrientes S 2499 $ 2649 S 26.99
Jalisco Carretera Guadalajara - Ameca | 2399 S 26.99 S 26.49
Jalisco Casimiro Castillo S 2399 S 2690 S 27.18
Jalisco Cerro de Santa Maria $ 2499 S 26.55 S 26.30
Jalisco Chapala $ 23.96 $ 26.59 S 26.09
Jalisco Chiquilistlan $ 2400 S 1999 $ 27.20
Jalisco Cihuatldn $ 2416 $ 2612 S 26.59
Jalisco Cocula $ 2399 S 26.66 $ 24.64
Jalisco Colotldn $ 2394 S 26.15 S 26.82
Jalisco Concepcién de Buenos Aires S 2399 S 26.10 S 26.69
Jalisco Cuautitlan de Garcia Barragan S 25.00 $ 27.00 S 26.80
Jalisco Cuquio $ 2458 S 19.20 $ 26.15
Jalisco Degollado S 2398 $ 26.36 S 25.69
Jalisco El Arenal $ 23.69 S 2637 S 25.87
Jalisco El Grullo $ 2153 $ 2417 S 23.88
Jalisco El Salto S 2397 $ 2631 S 26.13
Jalisco Encarnacién de Diaz S 2392 S 2539 $ 27.14
Jalisco Etzatlan $ 2398 S 2599 S 25.82
Jalisco Guadalajara S 23.89 $ 26.11 S 25.33
Jalisco Gdmez Farias $ 2399 S 26.90 S 26.85
Jalisco Huejuquilla el Alto S 2395 $ 2555 S 26.55
Jalisco Huejucar $ 2399 $ PIN T 27.46
Jalisco Ixtlahuacan de los Membrillos S 23.88 S 2557 S 25.86
Jalisco Ixtlahuacén del Rio $ 2399 S 25.89 S 26.73
Jalisco Jalostotitlan S 2390 $ 2583 S 26.65
Jalisco Jamay S 2415 S 2535 $ 26.61
Jalisco Jesus Maria S 23.89 $ 26.12 S 25.41
Jalisco Jilotlan de los Dolores $ 2415 S 26.10 S 27.10
Jalisco Jocotepec S 2396 $ 26.18 S 25.74
Jalisco Juanacatldn $ 23.89 S 26.15 S 26.20
Jalisco Juchitlan $ 2399 $ 26.00 S 26.50
Jalisco Judrez S 2399 $ 2695 S 26.20
Jalisco La Barca S 2392 $ 25.64 S 26.36
Jalisco La Huerta S 2399 S 26.92 S 27.12
Jalisco La Manzanilla de la Paz $ 24.00 S 27.54 S 27.17
Jalisco Lagos de Moreno S 23.66 S 25.80 S 26.27
Jalisco Lagunillas S 2399 $ 26.99 S 26.99
Jalisco Ledn $ 2399 S 2572 S 26.18
Jalisco Los Dolores S 2399 $ 25,50 $ 25.50
Jalisco Magdalena $ 2399 $ 26.64 S 26.39
Jalisco Manzanillo S 2399 $ 2645 S 26.97
Jalisco Mascota $ 2396 S 26.11 S 26.03
Jalisco Mazamitla S 2474 S 26.94 S 26.84
Jalisco Mexticacdn $ 18.80 $ 20.00 $ 16.93
Jalisco Mezquitic S 24.00 $ 26.58 S 27.79
Jalisco Mixtlan S 2399 $ 27.18 S 26.97
Jalisco Ocotldn $ 2401 $ 2699 S 26.43
Jalisco Ojuelos de Jalisco $ 2399 $ 2639 S 26.69
Jalisco Pihuamo S 19.00 S 21.00 S 18.79
Jalisco Poncitlan $ 24.04 S 26.82 S 25.63
Jalisco Puerto Vallarta S 2467 S 26.60 S 27.43
Jalisco San Diego de Alejandria $ 2418 S 2620 S 26.31
Jalisco San Gabriel S 2401 $ 26.07 S 26.20




Consumo 50 It

Grupo Informativo Promedio
Estado Localidad
Jalisco San Ignacio Cerro Gordo
Jalisco San José del Castillo
Jalisco San José El Verde
Jalisco San Juan de los Lagos
Jalisco San Juanito de Escobedo
Jalisco San Julian
Jalisco San Luis Soyatlan
Jalisco San Marcos
Jalisco San Martin de Bolafios
Jalisco San Martin de Hidalgo
Jalisco San Miguel el Alto
Jalisco San Pedro Tlaquepaque
Jalisco San Sebastidn
Jalisco Santa Cruz del Valle
Jalisco Santa Maria de los Angeles
Jalisco Sayula
Jalisco Tala
Jalisco Talpa de Allende
Jalisco Tamazula de Gordiano
Jalisco Tapalpa
Jalisco Tecalitlan
Jalisco Techaluta de Montenegro
Jalisco Tecolotlan
Jalisco Tenamaxtlan
Jalisco Teocaltiche
Jalisco Teocuitatlan de Corona
Jalisco Tepatitlan de Morelos
Jalisco Tequila
Jalisco Teuchitlan
Jalisco Tizapan el Alto
Jalisco Tlajomulco de Ziiiga
Jalisco Toliman
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Promedio del 22 al 28 septiembre del 2025

1,190.53 $

Magna sep

PERL
24.00
23.80
23.96
23.90
19.00
PERL
PER)
24.00
23.72
22.93
23.68
24.99
24.49

24.00

24.02
23.42
24.42
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23.98
28599
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24.00
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24.00
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24.11
23.88
23.99
PERE]
23.99

2381 $
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1,29570 $

Premium sep

25555
26.59
25.90
25.70
25.62
21.00
26.29
26.00
25599
26.03
25.36
26.05
27295
25.99

26.30

24.86
24.59
26.45
26.28
26.68
27.29
25.85
26.85
26.90
24.17
26.68
26.06
26.90
25.28
25.99
26.03
27.02

2591 $
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1,303.11
26.06
Diesel sep

26.30
25.99
25.95
26.45
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25.83
25.76
25.62
27.99
25.79

26.90

26.42
25.00
26.67
26.12
26.68
27.19
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